Branford Board of Fire Commissioners
2021 Meeting Schedule
The meetings will be held via zoom or in person at

Branford Fire Department Headquarters at 19:00 hours

Thursday, January 28
Thursday, February 25
Thursday, March 25
Thursday, April 22
Thursday, May 27
Thursday, June 24
Thursday, July 22
Thursday, August 26
Thursday, September 23
Thursday, October 28
Thursday, November 18
Thursday, December 16



